
Technical data

Material

Temperature range

Tightening torque

Colour

RAL

Variant

External thread (AG)

Internal thread (IG)

Type

Thread length (GL)

Height (H)

D

d

Polypropylene

-20°C to +80°C

5 Nm

black

9005

PG

PG 21

M25 x 1,5

C

15 mm

19 mm

20.5 mm

20.5 mm

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number 1273212511

Reduction R-M-PA



Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

10

4033878415467

0.0113 kg

EC000938

EC000938

EC000938

27-14-44-32

39269097
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